ACCA Calendar/March 2017

Sunday, March 5

09:30 — 11:00 Public Speaking Techniques

13:00-15:00 Game Club: Learn English
Through Games

Sunday, March 12
09:30 — 11:00 Public Speaking Techniques

13:00-14:00 Let’s Chat about Diversity,
with Nanci Luna Jiménez

14:00 - 16:00 Constructive Listening
Training

Sunday, March 19

09:30 — 11:00 Public Speaking Techniques

13:00-15:00 Game Club: Learn English
Through Games

Sunday, March 26

09:30 — 11:00 Public Speaking Techniques

13:00-15:00 Game Club: Learn English
Through Games

Monday, March 6

10:00 — 12:00 Chat Pack Game

11:00 - 12:00 English Idioms & Proverbs
13:00- 14:00 Let’s Chat/ Ambassador

14:00-15:00  Fulbright Presentation with
Fulbright Alumna Madjda Rahal

13:00 — 14:00
Hour

Education USA Office

Monday, March 13
10:00 — 12:00 Chat Pack Game

11:00 _12:00 Let’s Chat about Diversity,
with Nanci Luna Jiménez

13:00 — 14:00 International Women’s Day,
with Laura

Monday, March 20
10:00 —-12:00  Chat Pack Game
11:00 -12:00  English Idioms & Proverbs

13:00 — 14:00 Promoting Tolerance, with
Laura

Monday, March 27
10:00 — 12:00 Chat Pack Game

11:00 - 12:00  English Idioms & Proverbs

13:00 — 14:00 Tuberculosis Day, with Laura

Tuesday, March 7
9:00 — 11:00 English Practice for Beginners

11:00-12:00 U.S. States

12:00-13:00 Learning English through
songs

13:30 — 15:00 Kids Club

Tuesday, March 14

9:00 - 11:00  English Practice for Beginners
11:00-12:00 U.S. States

12:00-13:00 Learning English through
songs

13:30-15:00  Kids Club

Tuesday, March 21
9:00 — 11:00 English Practice for Beginners

11:00-12:00 U.S. States

12:00-13:00 Learning English through
songs

13:30 — 15:00 Kids Club

Tuesday, March 28
9:00 — 11:00 English Practice for Beginners

11:00-12:00 U.S. States
12:00-13:00 Learning English through songs

13:30 — 15:00 Kids Club

Wednesday, March 8

9:00 — 11:00 English Practice for
Beginners

11:00 — 12:00 Let’s Chat

12:00-13:00  Business Club

13:00 — 14:00 Education USA Office Hour
13:00 — 14:00 Pharmakeia Learning hours

14:00 — 15:00 /Comedy Club

Wednesday, March 15
9:00 — 11:00 English Practice for Beginners

11:00 — 12:00  Let’s Chat/Freedom of
Information day/Amirah -Algerian Journalist

12:00-13:00 Business Club
13:00 — 14:00 Pharmakeia Learning Hour

14:00- 15:00 Webinar for English Teachers

Wednesday, March 22

9:00 — 11:00English Practice for Beginners
11:00 — 12:00 Let’s Chat/ Johanna
12:00-13:00/Business Club

13:00 — 14:00 Education USA Office Hour
13:00 — 14:00 Pharmakeia Learning Hour

14:00-15:00 Comedy Club

Wednesday, March 29
9:00 — 11:00 English Practice for Beginners

11:00 — 12:00 Let’s Chat English, with Mutlek
Mohamed

12:00-13:00 Business Club
13:00 — 14:00 Education USA Office Hour
13:00 — 14:00 Webinar for English Teachers

14:00-15:00 Comedy Club




